
Menu
Pizzetta

Cheese-y  15
pomodorino sauce, pesto, mozzarella

Margherita  16
pomodorino sauce, pesto, burrata

Prosciutto & Onion  18
Prosciutto, caramelized onion, balsamic glaze

Tre Salumi  18
pomodorino sauce, coppa, Milano,  
Calabrese, chili oil

Desserts

Cake Special  10
 - Chocolate Fondant
 - Limoncello

Ashby Confectioners Chocolate Bar  12
Ask your server for today’s selections

20% Gratuity will be added.

Vintage Plates

Classic Cheese & Meat Plate  44
assortment of 3 cheeses - prosciutto - salami 
 dried fruits - roasted tomatoes - jam - bread

Gourmet Cheese Plate  42
assortment of 3 gourmet cheeses - dried fruits 
olives – roasted tomatoes - jam – bread

Charcuterie Plate  41
salami - prosciutto - soppressata - cornichons 
roasted tomatoes - olives - mustard - bread

Cheese Plate for One  16

Nuts for Brie  18
triple crème brie - maple syrup 
candied pecans - bread

Burrata Primavera  18
burrata - prosciutto - nut-free pesto - bread

La Saison Almonds  7

Olives  7
Bowl of Castelvetrano olives

Artisan Potato Chips  6
black truffle - sea salt
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	» 1–2 bottles each month, selected by our 
experienced wine team

	» 10% discounts

	» Complimentary 1 or 2 monthly glass

	» No membership fees or commitments. 
Cancel at any time.

Grand Cru
For discriminating collectors and 
aficionados. Designed for the 
serious collector of age-worthy 
wine or those trying to build a 
long-term cellar.

Ultimate Reds
Just the Reds, ma’am! Designed 
for the true lover of all things RED, 
shipments showcase Cabernets 
and domestic/imported Reds.

Sparkle
For the discerning bubble-phile 
who is heart-set in love with 
bonafide Champagne and  
ready to discover those  
“other Sparkling wines.”

Vintage Values
For the eclectic connoisseur with 
an international flair, the Vintage 
Values Club emphasizes maximum 
epicurean delight!

Vintage Wine Club!

vintagewinemerchants.com

Join online:

vintagewinemerchants.com

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain 
dairy, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts.

Please inform your server if you have food allergies.



* Not available for Wine Club complimentary glass

20% Gratuity will be added.

Corkage Fee

20 for bottles purchased from Vintage Wine Merchants

50 for bottles not purchased at Vintage Wine Merchants

Bubbles & Rosé 6 oz. pour
2021	 Mas De Daumas Gassac Rosé Frizant�����������������������������������������������������15

2020	 Sonser Hasta la Vizsla Pétillant Naturel�������������������������������������������������18

Delamotte Champagne Brut*�������������������������������������������������������������������������������25

Whites 6 oz. pour
2022	 Eva Fricke Riesling Trocken Rheingau, Germany�������������������������������18

2020	 Weingut Nigl Grüner Veltliner Piri, Kremstal, Austria ���������������������18

2021	 Goisot Saint-Bris Exogyra Virgula Sauvignon Blanc, France�����������14

2022	 Marisa Cuomo Ravello Bianco Costa d’Amalfi�������������������������������������18

2019	 Famille Paquet En Crèches Saint-Véran Chardonnay, France���������16

2021	 Morgan Chardonnay Double L Vineyard, Santa Lucia Highlands� 20

Fizzy  $30
2021 Mas De Daumas Gassac Rosé Frizant
2020 Sonser Hasta la Vizsla Pétillant Naturel
Delamotte Champagne Brut

Wide World of White  $28
2022 Eva Fricke Riesling Trocken Rheingau, Germany
2020 Weingut Nigl Grüner Veltliner Piri, Kremstal, Austria
2022 Marisa Cuomo Ravello Bianco Costa d’Amalfi

All That White  $25
2021 Goisot Saint-Bris Sauvignon Blanc, France
2019 Famille Paquet En Crèches Saint-Véran Chardonnay
2021 Morgan Chardonnay Double L Vineyard, SLH

By the Glass

Flights

Reds 6 oz. pour
2022	 Gigi Pinot Noir, Monterey County��������������������������������������������16

2021	 Domaine Michel Magnien Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France�18

2020	 Vietti Barbera d’Asti Tre Vigne, Italty �������������������������������������14

2021	 Descendientes de J. Palacios Petalos del Bierzo, Spain�������15

2019	 Arnaldo Caprai Montefalco Rosso, Italy���������������������������������15

2021	 Method Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley ����������������������������15

2020	 Château Ormes de Pez Saint Estèphe, France* ���������������������22

Lazy Daze Red Craze  $26
2021 Domaine Michel Magnien Bourgogne Pinot Noir
2022 Gigi Pinot Noir, Monterey County
2020 Vietti Barbera d’Asti Tre Vigne, Italty

European Union  $26
2021 Descendientes de J. Palacios Petalos del Bierzo, Spain
2019 Arnaldo Caprai Montefalco Rosso, Italy
2020 Château Ormes de Pez Saint Estèphe, France

Color Me Red  $26
2021 Descendientes de J. Palacios Petalos del Bierzo, Spain
2020 Château Ormes de Pez Saint Estèphe, France
2021 Method Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley


